TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Part Number Description
Z4-12VDC 5 Amp 4 Pole 14 Pin Plug In Relay 12VDC with Test Button, Flag & LED Indicator
Z4-24VDC 5 Amp 4 Pole 14 Pin Plug In Relay 24VDC with Test Button, Flag & LED Indicator
Z4-24VAC 5 Amp 4 Pole 14 Pin Plug In Relay 24VAC with Test Button, Flag & LED Indicator
Z4-110VAC 5 Amp 4 Pole 14 Pin Plug In Relay 110VAC with Test Button, Flag & LED Indicator
Z4-240VAC 5 Amp 4 Pole 14 Pin Plug In Relay 240VAC with Test Button, Flag & LED Indicator
Contact Data
Contact Arrangement 4C
Contact Resistance 50m Ω
Contact Material Ag Alloy + Au Flash